Position

Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers
Temporary Workers

Other Positions Held City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department

Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center
Senior Center

Senior Center

Total Wages

$12,926
$7,104
$5,190
$4,176
$3,650
$3,279
$2,928
$1,986
$1,979
$1,925
$1,629
$1,180
$938
$461
$272
$245
$216
$149
$15

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



