Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$12,926	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$7,104	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$5,190	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$4,176	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$3,650	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$3,279	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$2,928	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$1,986	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$1,979	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$1,925	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$1,629	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$1,180	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$938	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$461	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$272	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$245	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$216	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$149	\$0
Temporary Workers		Yuba City	Senior Center	\$15	\$0